LSM35TNSPECSHEET      | P1
15024 Staff Ct., Gardena CA, 90248
info@corelightingusa.com  |  www.corelightingusa.com
T: 888.737.9192   |   F: 888.789.4643
SPECIFICATION SHEET
JOB NAME:
LOCATION:
QUOTE/REF#:

Model
LSM-35TN
STANDARD ORDERING CODE
Color Temp Length
16 - 16.4 Ft.
100 - 100 Ft.
PF - Per foot
Voltage
24V - 24V DC
Model
CUSTOMIZED LENGTH ORDERING CODE
Color Temp Length
XX - Custom Length
Voltage Profile
ALP-40
27K - 2700K
30K - 3000K
35K - 3500K
40K - 4000K
LSM-35TN 27K - 2700K
30K - 3000K
35K - 3500K
40K - 4000K
24V - 24V DC
LSM-35TN 3.0W Indoor 5MM Flexible LED Strip A R C H I T E C T U R A L
LSM35TNSPECSHEET      | P3
15024 Staff Ct., Gardena CA, 90248
info@corelightingusa.com  |  www.corelightingusa.com
T: 888.737.9192   |   F: 888.789.4643
L
W
H
COMPATIBLE TRANSFORMERS
PSDH-48W-24V
PSDH-96W-24V
PSDH-288W-24V
CLASS 2
CLASS 2
CLASS 2
11.25”x 3.37”x 3.25”
11.25”x 3.37”x 3.25”
14.25”x 8.43”x 4.43”
PSDH  SERIES    HIGH PERFORMANCE MLV
LSM-35TN 3.0W Indoor 5MM Flexible LED Strip A R C H I T E C T U R A L
COMPATIBLE CHANNELS
LENGTHS
LENS Frosted
FINISH Anodized Aluminum
ALP-40  |  SURFACE MOUNT
8.9 mm
(0.35 in)
7.6 mm
(0.30 in)
5 mm
(0.2in)
49.25”  &  98.5”
PSDL-30W-24V
PSDL-60W-24V
PSDL-96W-24V
PSDL-150W-24V
PSDL-192W-24V
PSDL-200W-24V
PSDL-288W-24V
PSDL-300W-24V
CLASS 2
CLASS 2
CLASS 2
6.5”x 3.63”x 1.03”
7.4”x 3.63”x 1.03”